
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  04/4 18/4 25/4 02/5 09/5 16/5 23/5 30/ 5 06/6 13/6 20/6 05/7 11/7 18/7
Nbre PIGEONS    75   69   31   50    7   11   19   2 9   36    8    2    3    5    8

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20          6    3    5         1    5    1    2                   1     
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182009.20     3    2    1    7         3              4                   2     
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20     4    3    2    3                                                 2
  4 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20         13              1                   5    1    1               
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             182200.20                                   1         1              1         1
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182016.20    15   17        13                   5                              
  7 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20     2                                  3    7                         
  8 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182008.20     7    5         2                                                  
  9 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182035.20         14        12              2                                   
 10 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182113.20                         2    2                                        
 11 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20                                        7    3                         
 12 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20     9    1                                                            
 13 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031160.20         10                                  6                         
 14 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      181122.20          8    8                                                       
 15 PROTIN FABIEN             181857.20          9                                  8                         
 16 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031151.20     1   16                                                            
 17 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031172.20    11    7                                                            
 18 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030368.20         11         8                                                  
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            180525.20     5   15                                                            
 20 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182124.20     8   12                                                            
 21 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182054.20    12             11                                                  
 22 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        182139.20    17                                  6                              
 23 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072604.20    18                                       9                         
 24 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030362.20                    1                                                  
 25 PROTIN FABIEN             030541.20                                                                       
 26 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20                                        2                              
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             181855.20                                                  2                    
 28 PROTIN FABIEN             182191.20                                                                       
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             031270.20                                   3                                   
 30 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182045.20          4                                                            
 31 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20                                        4                              
 32 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182055.20               4                                                       
 33 PROTIN FABIEN             182196.20                                   4                                   
 34 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182122.20                    4                                                  
 35 MVUEZOLO CLERY            322379.20               5                                                       
 36 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031174.20     6                                                                 
 37 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031225.20               6                                                       
 38 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031203.20                    6                                                  
 39 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182038.20               7                                                       
 40 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031165.20                                        8                              
 41 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182049.20                    9                                                  
 42 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030365.20                   10                                                  
 43 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20    10                                                                 
 44 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20    13                                                                 
 45 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20    14                                                                 
 46 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        178941.20    16                                                                 
 47 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182044.20         18                                                            
 48 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        013165.20    19                                                                 



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  01/8
Nbre PIGEONS     5     CLASSEMENT

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20        8 prix    24 pts
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182009.20        7 prix    22 pts
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20        5 prix    14 pts
  4 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20        5 prix    21 pts
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             182200.20        4 prix     4 pts
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182016.20        4 prix    50 pts
  7 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20        3 prix    12 pts
  8 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182008.20        3 prix    14 pts
  9 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182035.20        3 prix    28 pts
 10 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182113.20        2 prix     4 pts
 11 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20        2 prix    10 pts
 12 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20        2 prix    10 pts
 13 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031160.20        2 prix    16 pts
 14 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      181122.20        2 prix    16 pts
 15 PROTIN FABIEN             181857.20        2 prix    17 pts
 16 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031151.20        2 prix    17 pts
 17 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031172.20        2 prix    18 pts
 18 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030368.20        2 prix    19 pts
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            180525.20        2 prix    20 pts
 20 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182124.20        2 prix    20 pts
 21 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182054.20        2 prix    23 pts
 22 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        182139.20        2 prix    23 pts
 23 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072604.20        2 prix    27 pts
 24 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030362.20        1 prix     1 pts
 25 PROTIN FABIEN             030541.20     1  1 prix     1 pts
 26 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20        1 prix     2 pts
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             181855.20        1 prix     2 pts
 28 PROTIN FABIEN             182191.20     2  1 prix     2 pts
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             031270.20        1 prix     3 pts
 30 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182045.20        1 prix     4 pts
 31 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20        1 prix     4 pts
 32 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182055.20        1 prix     4 pts
 33 PROTIN FABIEN             182196.20        1 prix     4 pts
 34 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182122.20        1 prix     4 pts
 35 MVUEZOLO CLERY            322379.20        1 prix     5 pts
 36 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031174.20        1 prix     6 pts
 37 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031225.20        1 prix     6 pts
 38 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031203.20        1 prix     6 pts
 39 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182038.20        1 prix     7 pts
 40 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031165.20        1 prix     8 pts
 41 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182049.20        1 prix     9 pts
 42 COLOOS PHILIPPE           030365.20        1 prix    10 pts
 43 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20        1 prix    10 pts
 44 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20        1 prix    13 pts
 45 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20        1 prix    14 pts
 46 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        178941.20        1 prix    16 pts
 47 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182044.20        1 prix    18 pts
 48 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        013165.20        1 prix    19 pts


